Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

6/10/2022

RMP22-004895
RMP22-004896
RMP22-004897
RMP22-004898

RMP22-004899
RMP22-004900
RMP22-004901
RMP22-004902

RMP22-004903

RMP22-004904
RMP22-004905

RMP22-004906

RMP22-004907

4720 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR

1802 PLUM GROVE RD
2101 HICKS RD

FAIRFAX AVE / ROHLWING
RD

4515 HOOVER ST
5400 ASTOR LN
4515 HOOVER ST
1301 MEIJER DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2202 OAK LN

5600 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC: 2032 PLUM
GROVE RD

4716 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

4720 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

4726 ARBOR DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1601 ROHLWING RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST
5550 ASTOR LN

2301 FLICKER LN

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
VANDALISM
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ELEVATOR CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/13/2022 8:55:40 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/10/2022

6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022

6/10/2022
6/10/2022

RMP22-004908

RMP22-004909

RMP22-004910

RMP22-004911
RMP22-004912

RMP22-004913
RMP22-004914

RMP22-004915

RMP22-004917
RMP22-004916

RMP22-004918

2400 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2800
NORTHAMPTON DR

1435 ROHLWING RD
2304 PARK ST

2620 SMITH ST

3200 CAMPBELL ST

1001 ROHLWING RD
5200 NEWPORT DR

2810 SCHOOL DR

APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS
RD

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD
3902 BLUEBIRD LN
KIRCHOFF RD / PLAZA DR

APPROX LOC:2401
ROHLWING RD

1750 VERMONT CT

3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
1460 GOLF RD

3811 JAY LN

APPROX LOC:4716 ARBOR
DR

4005 OWL DR
2509 SIGWALT ST

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
4003 OWL DR

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

SUICDAL SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 INFO CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD SUBJECT

OUTSIDE RINGER

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
OUTSIDE RINGER

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/13/2022 8:55:40 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

RMP22-004919
RMP22-004920

RMP22-004921
RMP22-004922
RMP22-004923

2901 CENTRAL RD
1460 GOLF RD
4571 HOOVER ST
1410 GOLF RD
1480 GOLF RD
1480 GOLF RD
3603 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: N
MEACHAM RD

PUBLIC SERVICE

DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
DOMESTIC

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/13/2022 8:55:40 AM



