



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/10/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004895	4738 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004896	1802 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004897	2101 HICKS RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/10/2022	RMP22-004898	FAIRFAX AVE / ROHLWING RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022		4515 HOOVER ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022	RMP22-004899	4515 HOOVER ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004900	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004901	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004902	2202 OAK LN	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/10/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022	RMP22-004903	APPROX LOC: 2032 PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/10/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004904	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004905	1601 ROHLWING RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/10/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022	RMP22-004906	5550 ASTOR LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/10/2022	RMP22-004907	2301 FLICKER LN	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/10/2022	RMP22-004908	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2800 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		1435 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		2304 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022	RMP22-004909	2620 SMITH ST	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/10/2022		3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		1001 ROHLWING RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004910	2810 SCHOOL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004911	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/10/2022	RMP22-004912	3902 BLUEBIRD LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / PLAZA DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004913	1750 VERMONT CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/10/2022	RMP22-004914	3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022		3811 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022	RMP22-004915	APPROX LOC:4716 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/10/2022	RMP22-004917	4005 OWL DR	OUTSIDE RINGER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004916	2509 SIGWALT ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/10/2022	RMP22-004918	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022		4003 OWL DR	OUTSIDE RINGER	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/10/2022	RMP22-004919	2901 CENTRAL RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/10/2022	RMP22-004920	1460 GOLF RD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/10/2022		4571 HOOVER ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022		1410 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/10/2022		1480 GOLF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004921	1480 GOLF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/10/2022	RMP22-004922	3603 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/10/2022	RMP22-004923	APPROX LOC: N MEACHAM RD	TRAFFIC STOP	